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Dated:  13.03.2022 

B. Sc. Semester I

TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS
Date  
 
29.03.2022 
 
31.03.2022 
 
02.04.2022 
 
05.04.2022 
 
07.04.2022 
 

Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics

09.04.2022 
 

Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics

11.04.2022 
 
12.04.2022 
 
16.04.2022 
 
19.04.2022 
 
21.04.2022 
 

 
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
(C) Students will have to appear in Co
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Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow

Lucknow
 
 

Semester I & B.A. Semester I (Anthropology, Statistics & 
Mathematics) 

 
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS                            EVENING SHIFT: 02.00 P

SUBJECT 

Geology  

Geology  

Chemistry /Statistics  

Chemistry /Statistics  

Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics 

Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics 

Co-curricular 

Zoology/Mathematics   

Zoology/Mathematics   

Botany/Astronomy/Computer Science 

Botany/Astronomy/Computer Science 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule. 
(C) Students will have to appear in Co-curricular paper at their respective centers.  
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University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

Anthropology, Statistics & 

SHIFT: 02.00 PM. To 05.00 PM 
PAPER 

I 

II 

I 

II 

I 

II 

 

I 

II 

I 

II 

schedule as per organizational requirements. 
for any changes in the schedule.  


