

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Tentative_PROGRAMME OF SEMESTER EXAMINATION December-2021

B. Sc. Semester I & B.A. Semester I (Anthropology, Statistics & Mathematics)

IME ALLOWED: THREE HOURS EVENING SHIFT: 02.00 PM		И. То 05.00 PM	
Date	SUBJECT	PAPER	
29.03.2022	Geology	I	
31.03.2022	Geology	II	
02.04.2022	Chemistry /Statistics	I	
05.04.2022	Chemistry /Statistics	II	
07.04.2022	Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics	I	
09.04.2022	Physics / Anthropology/ Genetics & Genomics	II	
11.04.2022	Co-curricular		
12.04.2022	Zoology/Mathematics	I	
16.04.2022	Zoology/Mathematics	II	
19.04.2022	Botany/Astronomy/Computer Science	I	
21.04.2022	Botany/Astronomy/Computer Science	II	

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website <u>www.lkouniv.ac.in</u> for any changes in the schedule.

(C) Students will have to appear in Co-curricular paper at their respective centers.

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Dated: 13.03.2022